DNI
37080313
40564915
41256247
30166492
40991327
36670552
39695702
40118370
39032045
38544252
39367046
25046322
35263581
41250195
36670337
39576419
37045264
41656681
41056406
41513587
40920605
40277937
37152927
34528118
37446500
39029013
41796030
41796250
40646747
38896748
40774453
37154878
41056404
41124685
35649887
33488055
38572662
41268362
33949280
39570986
40967843
42530474
42561015
42271607
42581392

Apellido
Reisenauer
Derfler Schepens
Paez
Ferrer
Lacombe
Gauna
Pontarelli
Martello
Altuna Magnin
Capella
Vicentin
Veron
Terrazas Herrera
Molina
Veron
Pirola
Diaz
Oliva
Alda
Perot
D’Alleva
Kuchen
Cordoba
Ruiz
Abelenda
Enguelberg Embon
Quiros
Schvind
Dalla Costa
Lisa
Moschen
Ubait
Baker
Santillan
Cabral
Cerniak
Velzi
Milessi
Vera
Ferreyra
Pardo
Chantiri Yedro
Florio
Insaurralde
Bevilacqua

Nombres
Maria Belén
Maria Mercedes
Barbara Camila
Mauro Nicolas
Brian Antonio
Ivana Del Carmen
Belen Sol
Fiorella
Maria Sofia
Estefania Ilvon
Fiama Alejandrina
Juan Ramon
Laura Jimena
Noelia Rocio
Rodrigo Nicolas
Ariana Belén
Johana Belen
Joaquin Ariel
Bautista
Nicolas Ezequiel
Sofia
Valentin Bautista
Marcia Angelina
Rocio Rosalia
Constanza Ines
Joaquin
Valentina
Camila Betiana
Aldana
Nicolas
Ignacio
Valeria Agostina
Maria Clara
Jairo Tomas
Luciana Judit
Liliana Jaquelina
Franco Sebastian
Nicolas Joel
Rosalia Desire
Franco
Maria Milagros
Milagros
Sofia
Guillermina

Jimena

N° de Mat.

aprobadas

40
38
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31




35289383
38819160
40045876
37568076
39580953
37446489
37454777
35956499
37568802
40557553
42331246
38062399
38818290
43126048
40872723
41729586
40055920
42331349
38288941
39603463
40959296
42355957
41941024
41638284
36445160
41406425
41407399
39836807

41493685
38725663
35650182
36265988
38170313
39685696
37152579
42127222

96186075
41730428
42204010
39456553
40922453
38817668
39753916
40121870
39252849

Radaelli
Morales
Tigua
Torres
Kramer
Ambrosione
Berga Fernandez
Nasimbera
Budnik
Montes De Oca
Mas
Seita
Ojeda
Vallejo
Pires Lerch
Torielli
Fiore
Autelli
Lobacz
Casetti
Tacca
Escobar
Pensiero
Gea
Graemiger
Secanell
Moreyra
Tortul

De Fazio
Vignolo
Riga
Abdala Pergolesi
Popelka
Jara
Valerio

Guarda

Pereira Nufez
Planell

Almeida
Gutierrez Pravisani
Veloteri
Garcia
Sovrano
Gimenez
Correa Bilibio
Balcaza

Tania Luz
Daniela Elizabeth
Hugo Luciano
Karen Fabiana
Ana Balbina
Juan Manuel
Leonela Maricel
Micaela Andrea
Hernan Norberto
Erika Luciana
Agustina
Ayelen -
Maila Rosa Lina
Abril
Marcos Alejandro
Victoria
Nicolas Andres
Tomas
Paulina
Valentin Jose
Facundo Hernan
Fernando Nicolas
Lucas Jose
Jenifer Araceli
Maria Lis
Cielo Belén
Ariana Giuliana

Tamara Cielo
Maria De Los
Angeles

Caterina
Luciana Andrea
Ramiro Nahun
Milena Janet
Karen Giuliana
Florencia Ayelén
Candela

Rocio Lujan
Yesica Maria Sol
Francisco
Belen
Bautista
Maria Belen
Rita Agustina
Maria Luz
Mariana Gisela

31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28




40161246
38388451

41043060
39717400
38261082
43125450
41268006
41119417
41812754
41772631
41633742
42704081
35651733
42920302
39366692
37711862
40992844
38388692
37567432
41930886
41493560
37546090
41359277
35130911
34846134
31069517
41676624
32096441
42271697
35181585
34057432
42331828
42800889
42926914
42333531

32660273
42534373
43005367
39032196
37547591
31631388
43292945
40646707
36813306
40053741

Sosa
Oliva

Gamarra
Godoy
Mihura

Argafiaraz
Melo
Arbelais
Gorniak
Alvarado
Fierro
Becerra
Perna
Bordi
Gonzalez
Cena
Rothar
Perez
Facello
Pozzo
Senn
Gadea
Rabosto
Folgueras
Briozzi
Fuentes

Vergara

Coceres

Sevillano
Villalba
Ramos
Racigh

Dalinger
Favre

Lapalma

Montti
Logiovine
Marengo
Hollmann

Zof
Sanchez Vecino
Jacob Lavarda
Castillo
Lapalma
Ruiz Diaz

Griselda Elisabet

Antonella

Leonardo Jorge
Sebastian

Juan Emanuel
Melisa Andrea
Jesica Leonor
Dionisio
Ana Paula
Oriana Agostina

Milagros Maria Luz

Catalina
Solana
Samanta Natali
Valentina
Andres Hernan
Ailén
Mariangeles
Macarena
Leandro Gabriel
Lucia Beatriz
Constanza
Rocio Belén
Nicolas Ifaki
Gisela Mabel

Daiana Marianela

Daniela
Alejandro Daniel
Natalia Soledad
Ludmila Marisel

Miriam

Maria Soledad
Maria Eugenia

Jonathan Emanuel

Juan Arturo

Tomas

Alejandra
Guadalupe

Hector Elias
Martina
Florencia Ailen
Alexia Betina
Agustina Maria
Camila Magali
Sebastian Dario
Maira
Magali Ruth

28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25




41731794
40892116
41792908
42770072
35028452
41154473
38904090
41611103
42555638
37472337
39264126
41268420
37266855
35092093
40872770
39839271
40967974
40875871
43679305
41907729
38572776
40691117
42406655
24720056
36052128
40267738
34827522
38113511
43166867
42925617
41490410
41228879
41907628
39029184
38262427
39456075
42920235
36732522
43292968
41007835
40822861
40703540
43287774
41910963
41228378
34226315

Ruben
Schreier
Dudiuk Baby
Revello
Heredia
Favot
Lione
Pividori
Malfettani
Ritter
Dorigoni
Antonio
Castillo
Amado
Plem Hetze
Dominguez
Calloni
Luna
Krenz
Marfil
Torres Rougier
Saad
Vera
Ventola
Appendino
De Michelis
Pereyra Preti
Galeano
Lépez
Ingaramo
Tibaldo
Brodsky
Inda
Galeano
Viciconte
Flores
Benedetich
Palma
Bonfils
Esteve
Araya
Rafaniello
Gomez Iriondo
Caisso
Salvo
Diaz

Ana Laura Daniela
Nahuel
Marcelo Daniel
Juan Ignacio
Javier Emmanuel
Maria Florencia
Santiago
Franco
Victoria
Paulina
Sofia Leonor
Yamila Victoria
Araceli Daniela
Erica Luciana
Sofia Elizabeth
Emiliano Lucas
Paula Belen
Josefina Abril
Agustin Exequiel
Delfina
Tamara Luz
Magdalena
Luciana
Flavia Evangelina
Maira Dalinda
Valeria Carolina
Pilmaiquén
Florencia Anahi
Ignacio
Abril
Milena
Isaac Matias
Serena
Johana Marisol
Antonella
Wanda Araceli
Jimena Del Rosario
Dario Matias
Lourdes
Serena
Lucas Agustin
Agostina Leonor
Camila
Pablo Nicolas
Trinidad
Javier Alejandro

25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22




39576709
39187797
41976798
40310665
41403844
43294860
41905300
40317901
38723151
40959871
43128404
37887614
36292704
40162770
40924765
42487828
41861291
35292204
41659157
41975647
37396103
41861055
41867249
43380821
41976956
40359183
40166683

40645134
41981297
43114554
42355483
39947911
41940938
43126017
37772033
42600785
41514759
41868358
43342102
42128120
40645948
38087066
40645885
41732139
42767961
43030045

Malda
Rolon
Tupini
Vargas Pascolo
Cubile
Cook
Coria
Tramezzi
Saire
Bollero
Ottolina
Paredes
Mansilla
Otegui
Christe
Restano
Céneva
Bonce
Gatto
Acosta
Serda
Vegetti
Gotte
Theler
Pedrazzoli
Fernandez
Villegas

Frias
Gonzalez
Aguet
Larrosa
Nasimbera
Carnevale Taverna
Brac
Hermann
Gadea
Olima
Regner Rickert
Grandoli
Rojas
Rolfi
Abalos
Chiodini
Gerve
Muchiutti
Sanchez

Julian
Simon
Gianna Josefina
Lucas Nahuel
Florencia Belén
Juan Ignacio
Betina Soledad
Marianela Zoé
Camila Estefania
Lucia
Martina
Maria Cristina
Mario Emmanuel
Lorenzo Raul
Jesica Gabriela
Sofia
Alejo Lautaro
Ana Camila
Agustina Guadalupe
Maria Sol
Ezequiel Dario
Valentina Maria Luz
Dana Agustina
Ignacio
Tamara
Cristina Tamara

Rafael Alejando

Maria De Los
Milagros

Mariana Agustina
Carolina Maria
Maria Cecilia
Camila Belen
Augusto Martin
Solange
Malvina Isabel
Maria José
Noelia Cristina
Lucila Nicole
Agostina Denise
Julieta Belén
Cecilia Aylen
Mayra Magali
Lucas
lleana Magali
Ana Paula
Lara

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19




39369129
35749610
40317843
41860879
42355495
41930837
40363317
41603187

39032291
23676443

39814504
43167113
43114046
37290093
39841137
39840067
40992615
38387140
40036071
43286512
41338288
43633006
39035825
44179605
43425344
41320652
40359102
43164050
44288003
43235197
41611304
41976608
43009066
43287008
41600819

42601705
41656528
41792922
42126320
40692643

41241319
41188019
37050596
40450789

Moreno
Bolzico
Imsand
Alarcén
Gonzalez
Gervasoni
Ghigo
Dopazo

Lopez Muller
Diaz

Arbizd
Lépez
Padlog
Taborda
Rodriguez
Schalpeter
Rodriguez
Fernandez Molares
Del Valle
Cabana
Marega
Amengual
Valle
Bejarano
Zacarias
Magquiavelo
Amadore
Maltagliatti
Garay
Mindolacio
Morali
Alfonso
Biancotti
Panizza

Gbémez

Suarez Canton
Debat

Marcén
Avila
Bonini Paniggi
Terrussi

Rudolf Avaro
Galarza
Gimenez Barros
Egestti

Macarena Soledad
Maria Alejandra
Aixa Angelica
Camila
Estefania
Mariana Aylen
Gaston Ariel

Josefina Lara

Jeremias Axel
Xavier

Andrea Lorena
Maria De Los
Milagros

Lucas Mariano
Florencia Evelyn
Axel Gabriel
Maria Rita
Sebastian Matias
Jennifer Tamara
Facundo Martin
Daiana Micaela
Estefania Abril
Sofia
Milagros
Solange Ludmila
Agustin
Juan Sebastian
Manuel David
Milagros
Belén
Ana Paula
Ximena Oriana
Marina Soledad
Valentin
Josefina
Juan Andres
Sheila Estefania

Lucas Hernan
Jocelyn Noeli
Maira Florencia
Camila

Malena Alejandra
Marcos Guillermo
Nicolas

Agostina Micaela
Nahuel Martin
Fiama Elizabeth

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19

19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16




39840161
38981363
38726986
32016536
43128741
31502664
42534147
43841968
33077496
41012658
42611670
40959933
42601766
29686194
42870524
41493557
43341542
42183005
42987413
44179614
41630037
42700863
42333854
41011179
27522132
42559434
41043665
39950833
41732730
24273638
40704262
41012482
38889956
38569809
40990274
41976692
40453389
39265166
43937041
43295589
40646835
44387708
36267691
40036411
42032961
32207811

Morales
Froimovich
Maldonado
Bracaccini

Sodero

Zumoffen
Elisseche
Bergel
Garcia

Cardozo
Burguener

Alberto

Ojeda Juanes
Bergamasco
Chavez
Sigrist
Dalzotto
Lépez

Ortega

Colussi

Alarcon
Argafnaraz

Solé
Salvatierra
Marquez
Maidana
Salomon
Sanchez
Gudifio
Abdul
Gonzalez
Mendieta
Sanchez
Barrios Paiva

Villagra

Patriarca

Moretto
Bernardini

Bonfantti

Medina

Sanchez

Villalba

Garcia
Ferreyra
Gimenez Uribe
Diaz

Milena Nadia Marina

Brian Gonzalo
Anabela Romina
Soledad Belen
Priscila
Vanesa Estefania
Jeannette
Josefina Maria
Raul Jesus
Rocio Melody
Valentina
Yamir Jonatan
Julieta
Carolina Maria
Priscila Gabriela
Malena
Maria Eugenia
Nazarena Rocio
Milagros Alejandra
Dolores Auvril
Analia Beatriz
Noelia
Micaela Priscila
Gimena Soledad
Gloria Soledad
Luciano De Jesus
Luciano Nicolas
Jesus Horacio
Valentina
Silvina Ruth
Maria Florencia
Josefina
Jessica Analia
Javier
Paula
Laila Antonella
Matias Nicolas
Ezequiel
Juan Pablo
Sofia Camila
Sol Dalila
Juan Sebastian
Diana Vanina
Ines Jaquelina
Alejo Alfonso
Noelia Virginia

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13




34177643
36011741
38897687
23738793
41359249
44034612
39035073
41819472
41907874
38261505
36759188
41817699
39695145
42870735
40053760
43350190
42852081

Villarruel
Rossi
Cafiete
Viciconte
Lastra
Muller
Monjes
Ghiglione
Mousqués
Luna
Arce Williams
Faes
Goiriz
Canteros Ortiz
Wilson
Beltramino
Coronel

Exequiel Antonio
Jose Luis
Jenifer Micaela
Milva Maria
Justo Nicolas
Agustin
Maximiliano Damian
Julian Nicolas
Marcos Emanuel
Silvina Agostina
Mariela Elisabet
Dolores Sofia
Melina Noemi
Milagros Alejandra
Juan Ernesto
Bruno
Maria Victoria

13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
















